NJS1010
2700K
3500K
3000K
5200K
2600-2900K

Product
Image
product name Product number Order code Applicable Products
AS-NMT1010A-1000 98 0.18 17.64 18.64 1180*135*130 L1000*W12*H11mm
AS-NMT1010A-20 800 0.06 4.8 4.95 250*250*150 L20*W12*H11mm
AS-NMT1010GH0-EC 800 0.003 2.4 2.7 250*250*150 /
AS-PG-0002 150 0.014 2.1 2.4 250*250*150 10ml/pcs
AS-WS-0001 150 0.01541 2.31 2.61 250*250*150
AS-WS-0002 125 0.0616 7.7 8 250*250*150
AS-FC-0001 512 0.016 8.192 9.5 365*365*190
/
12.1
1
1
Quantity Net
weight
Gross
weight Remark
PackingPer box
net weight
m
m21
12mm
15mm
/
AS-WS-0009 200 0.0077 1.54 1.84
AS-WS-0010 100 0.031 3.1 3.4
250*250*150